
Minist is (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 
(EVerment nf indis 

No.: NFSUJaipur/DFIS/Merit/2025/ 

Campus 
Name of Program 

Academic Year 

Common 
Merit No. 

Common Merit List 

1 

2 

2 
3 

5 
6 
6 

7 

8 

10 
11 

11 

12 
12 
12 
13 
14 

14 
14 

14 
15 
15 
16 
17 
17 

National Forensic Sciences University 

18 

18 
19 

Merit List for the Academic Year 2025-2026 

Form No. 

NFSU250020591 
NFSU250019522 

NFSU250033260 
NFSU250008078 

NFSU250012886 

NFSU250008317 

NFSU250026400 400343 

NFSU250010882 
NFSU250038615 
NFSU250033262 

NFSU250046207 

NFSU250037344 

NFSU250062406 400851 

NFSU250002536 

NFSU250033183 

NFSU250032892 

NFSU250002758 402030 
NFSU250031470 400199 

NFSU250043429 

NFSU250038533 400644 

NFSU250037095 

NFSU250036199 

NFSU250047014 

NFSU250027433 

NESU250046226 

NFSU250012835 

NFSU250049025 

NFSU250012308 

NFSU250029202 

NFSU250010513 

NFSU250021548 

|JAIPUR] 

NFSU250020766 

NFSU250001068 

M.Sc. Digital Forensics and Information Security 

Jaipur 
2025-2026 

NFSU250003957 

Seat No. 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

400382 
402131 

400572 

401886 
400254 

401564 

402603 

400403 
400571 

401627 

402202 
401121 
400306 

400534 

400064 

400106 
401673 

401729 

400471 
401763 

402274 
402667 

NFSU250069734 400819 

400016 

400380 
402590 
400116 

401230 
402027 

401240 

Category 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

EWS 
GENERAL 

EWS 
OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 
EWS 

GENERAL 

EWS 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

Date: 25/07/2025 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

Marks 

Obtained in 

NFAT 
74.50 
74.50 
68.50 
68.50 
68.25 
66.00 
66.00 
66.00 
65.00 
64.75 
64.75 
64.75 
64.00 
63.75 
63.75 
60.50 
60.25 
60.00 
60.00 
59.75 
59.75 
59.75 
59.00 
58.50 
58.50 
58.50 
58.50 
58.00 
58.00 
57.75 
57.25 
57.25 
57.00 
57.00 
56.50 
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Ministry of Home AfTairs 
(government of indin) 

Commnon 
Merit No. 

National 

20 
20 
20 
21 
22 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
24 
25 
25 
26 
26 
27 
28 
28 
29 
29 
30 
31 
31 
31 
32 
32 
32 
32 
33 
34 
34 
35 
36 
37 
37 
37 
37 
37 
37 
38 
38 
39 
40 
40 
40 

National Forensic Sciences University 
(An Institution of National lmportance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 

Form No. 

NFSU250036419 

NFSU250001069 

NFSU250008842 401565 
NFSU250007612 402109 
NFSU250065567 402347 

NFSU250046111 
NFSU250006527 

NFSU250033795 400189 

NFSU250048758 

NFSU250041211 
NFSU250031138 

NFSU250000889 401905 

NFSU250028338 

NFSU250068367 

NFSU250030647 

NFSU250000227 402217 

NFSU250007325 

NFSU250036281 

NFSU250008392 

|JAIPUR| 

NFSU250016540 

Seat No. 

400614 

NFSU250002101 
NFSU250006316 
NFSU250011743 
NFSU250004493 
NFSU2500071 76 
NFSU250023562 
NFSU250024441 

NFSU250032430 
NFSU250034069 400001 
NFSUFSR2934 402679 

NFSU250037105 402147 

NFSU250007999 402236 

NFSU250014833 400270 

NFSU250027278 
NFSU250010514 

401213 

NFSU250013080 
NFSU250000802 

400599 

401254 

I korersjt Sciences University 

401998 

401651 

400393 

401237 
401272 
401585 

400162 
402040 
402385 
400279 

400510 

400390 
401455 

402064 

NFSU250036581 401909 

400204 

NFSU250049853 400110 
NFSU250038629 400645 

NFSU250046465 401397 

NFSU250017658 402289 
NFSU250000127 402404 

NFSU250004596 402515 

400602 

401935 

401316 

400017 
402591 
400285 
400055 

NFSU250045665 400763 
NFSU250003399 402035 

Category 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

NESU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Gujarat- 382 007, India 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 
EWS 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

GENERAL 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

GENERAL 

EWS 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
EWS 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

Marks 

Obtained in 
NFAT 
56.00 
56.00 
56.00 
55.25 
55.00 
54.75 
54.75 
54.75 
54.75 
54.75 
54.75 
54.50 
54.25 
54.25 
54.00 
54.00 
53.75 
53.50 
53.50 

52.25 
52.25 
52.00 
51.75 

51.75 
51.75 
51.00 
51.00 
51.00 
51.00 
50.75 
50.50 
50.50 
50.25 
50.00 
49.75 
49.75 
49.75 
49.75 
49.75 
49.75 
49.00 
49.00 
48.75 
48.50 
48.50 
48.50 
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inlme Aars (An lnstitutton ot Natonal Impotance under Mustry of lome, ovenment of Inda) 

Common 
Merit No. 

40 

42 

42 

4 

43 
43 
43 
44 

45 
45 
46 
46 
47 

48 

48 

49 

49 
49 

50 

53 
54 
54 

54 
54 
54 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
58 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
62 
62 
63 
64 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Form No. 

NFSU250019308 
NFSU250016753 400323 

NFSU250056865 400817 

NFSU250058949 401419 

NFSU250044747 402664 

NFSU250031834 400553 
NFSU25O060816 400855 

NFSU250010316 402117 
NFSU250020945 400385 

NFSU250041417 402324 
NFSU250049888 401194 

NFSU250061567 401290 

NFSU250023570 400425 

NFSU250028519 

NFSU250042177 400619 

NFSU250005335 

NFSU250030279 401356 

NFSU250020480 
NFSU250010957 

NFSU250015231 

NFSU250019659 

NFSU250023876 

NFSU250023064 

NFSU250015771 

NFSU250023625 

NFSU250069024 402181 

NFSU250041482 

NFSU250040540 400681 

NFSU250041610 

|JATPUR| 

NFSU250048705 

Seat No. 

NFSU250033895 

402291 

NFSU250027811 400392 

NFSU250035861 

NFSU250004237 

NFSU250030207 

NFSU250017988 
NFSU250003307 

NFSU250017812 

400264 

401252 

400381 

401521 

NFSU250044825 

401523 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

401933 

400398 

402632 
400014 

400241 

400682 
400703 
400804 
401357 
402474 

402090 
400483 

400349 

NFSU250024890 402639 

401530 

NFSU250015103 402447 

402127 

NFSU250042769 401390 

NFSU250018744 400357 

NFSU250011513 402514 

NFSU250022801 402576 

401897 

NFSU250006208 402230 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Category 

GENERAL 
EWS 

GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
GENERAL 

EWS 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

EWS 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 

EWS 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

Marks 
Obtained in 

NFAT 
48 50 
48 25 
48 00 
48 00 
48 00 
47 50 
47 50 
47 50 
47 25 
47 25 
47 00 
47 00 
46.50 
46 50 
46.25 
46.00 
46.00 
45.50 
45.50 
45.50 
45.25 
45.00 
45.00 
44.75 
43.75 
43.75 
43.50 
43.50 
43.50 
43.50 
43.50 
43.50 
43.00 
42.75 
42.50 
42.00 
42.00 
42.00 
4125 
40.75 
40.50 
40.25 
40.25 
40.25 
40.00 
39.25 



Ministry oflome Aars (An lnstitution of National lmportance under Ministry ofIlome. Government of India) 
(government of india) 

Common 
Merit No. 

64 
65 
65 
65 
66 
66 
66 

67 
68 
68 
68 

68 
69 
69 
70 

70 
70 
71 

72 
72 
72 
72 
72 
72 
72 

73 
74 
75 
75 

78 
78 
78 
79 
80 
80 
80 

80 
80 
8 

81 

82 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Form No. 

NFSU250006504 

NFSU250017563 

NFSU250038165 

NFSU250029203 

NFSU250065458 

NFSU250069358 

NFSU250070775 

NFSU250027435 401932 
NFSU250071653 401443 

NFSU250024792 

NFSU250028974 400295 

NFSU250064293 402008 

NFSU250012786 402612 

NFSU250033863 402641 

NFSU250025750 400374 

NFSU250063696 

NFSU250016082 400067 

NFSU250017519 

NFSU250033157 

NFSU250025112 402640 

NFSU250012204 

NFSU250008106 401162 

NFSU250005258 

NFSU250024355 400238 

NESU250026661 

NFSU250033149 400524 

NFSU250009094 401238 

NFSU250056477 401311 

NFSU250056465 401322 
NESU250024542 401941 
NESU250065811 402014 

NFSU250071531 

|JAIPUR| 

NFSU250027597 

Seat No. 

NFSU250068725 

402258 
400029 

NFSU250035600 401334 

NFSU250020120 

400183 

NFSU250047563 

400379 

NFSU250018590 

400046 

NFSU250057753 

401438 

NFSU250017955 

NFSU250067659 400742 

NFSU250064001 

NFSU250035190 

NFSU250040050 

NFSU250003996 

NFSU25005882 7 

Natioral Foréhsic Sciences University 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

402083 

401656 

402525 

400342 
400558 

401591 
402597 

401507 

401442 
400470 
401034 

402133 
400156 

400082 

400216 
400347 

400672 

402408 

401110 
402246 
401410 

Category 

GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

NESU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

EWS 
EWS 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

EWS 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

EWS 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

Marks 
Obtained in 

NFAT 
39.25 
38 75 

38.75 

3875 

3850 

38.50 

38.50 

38.25 

37.75 

37.75 

37.75 
37.75 
37.50 
37.50 
37.25 
37.25 
37.25 
36.25 
36.00 
36.00 
36.00 
36.00 
36.00 
36.00 
36.00 
35.50 
35.00 
34.75 
34.75 
34.75 
34.75 
34.75 
34.50 
34.25 
34.00 
34.00 
34.00 
33.75 
33.50 

33.50 
33.50 
33.50 
33.50 
33.25 
33.25 
33.00 

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in 
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Ministr ofHome Atlairs 
(government of indin) 

Common 
Merit No. 

83 
84 
84 
84 
85 
85 
85 
85 
85 
86 
86 
87 
88 
88 
88 
89 
90 
91 
91 
91 
91 
92 

93 

94 
94 
94 
95 
95 

97 
97 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of llome, Government of India) 

98 
99 
100 
101 
101 
102 
103 
103 
103 
104 
104 
104 
105 
105 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Form No. 

NFSU250006349 
NFSU250004389 400154 

NFSU250035845 
NFSU250022558 

NFSU250008013 401489 

NFSU250026571 

|JAIPUR| 

Seat No. 

402039 

NFSU250002621 400959 

402315 
400324 

NFSU250010970 401156 
NFSU250003253 402587 
NFSU250035363 402528 

401067 

NFSU250042200 402652 
NFSU250034166 402312 
NFSU250033231 400573 
NFSU250036974 401075 
NFSU250020438 402583 
NFSU250023227 402635 
NFSU250007288 401844 
NFSU250023046 400288 
NFSU250018161 400352 
NFSU250031735 400549 
NFSU250000199 402571 

NFSU250029808 

NFSU250007469 

NFSU250038053 402657 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Gujarat-382 007, India 

NFSU250041987 402534 
NFSU250033484 401109 
NFSU250003876 401538 
NFSU250054812 
NFSU250022559 400325 
NFSU250022734 402054 
NFSU250030430 402419 
NFSU250009292 401045 

NFSU250000669 400002 

NFSU250045470 401515 
NFSU250010453 400970 
NFSU250043973 402323 
NFSU250049362 401994 

NFSU250004379 401032 
NFSU250046470 401083 

NFSU250001501 401910 

NFSU250007445 401557 

NFSU250022340 401664 
NFSU250022756 402089 
NFSUFSR4101 402552 

NFSU250043877 401048 

NFSU250046897 401127 

401780 

401980 
402573 

Category 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
EWS 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
OBC-NCL 

Marks 
Obtained in 

NFAT 
32.75 
32.50 
32.50 
32.50 
32.25 
32.25 
32.25 
32.25 
32.25 
32.00 
32.00 
31.75 
31.00 
31.00 
31.00 
30.75 
30.25 
29.75 
29.75 
29.75 
29.75 
29.25 
29.00 
28.75 
28.75 
28.75 
28.50 
28.50 
28.50 
28.25 
27.00 
27.00 
26.75 
26.25 
25.25 
24.75 
24.75 
24.25 
23.75 
23.75 
23.75 
23.50 
23.50 
23.50 
23.25 
23.25 

NFSU 

5 



Ministry of Home Atfairs 
(government of in din) 

Common 
Merit No. 

106 
106 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
111 
111 
112 
112 
113 
113 
113 
114 
115 
116 
116 
117 
117 
118 
119 
119 
120 
120 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home. Government of India) 

132 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Form No. 

NFSU250032704 
NFSU250067625 
NFSU250027559 

NFSU250053401 

Admission Committee 

|JAIPUR| 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

Seat No. 

NFSU250008258 402042 
NFSU250042573 401720 
NFSU250013920 401919 
NFSU250002141 401218 
NFSU250045748 401011 
NFSU250054430 401929 
NFSU250036120 402476 
NFSU250062848 401422 
NFSU250018268 402362 
NFSU250049988 400963 
NFSU250047400 401401 
NFSU250003144 401917 
NFSU250054386 400333 
NFSU250036772 402363 
NFSU250046847 402369 
NFSU250008754 402589 
NFSU250050705 401372 
NFSU250027480 402617 
NFSU250065745 402078 
NFSU250044287 401374 
NFSU250066165 402423 
NFSU250006209 401931 
NFSU250019764 402189 

NFSU250046614 402540 
NFSU250028129 400992 
NFSU250014055 401928 
NFSU250022511 402623 

401984 

401013 
NFSU250030332 401183 
NFSU250019792 402629 
NFSU250023953 401965 
NFSU250051788 402422 
NFSU250013084 401934 
NFSU250039463 400368 

NESU250037375 400593 

NFSU250069536 402675 

402073 
402618 

Category 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

NESU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 
OBC-NOL 

Marks 
Obtained in 

NFAT 
23.00 
23.00 
23.00 
22.50 
22.25 
21.50 
21.00 
20.75 
20.75 
20.75 
20.25 
20.25 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 

19.75 
19.25 
18.75 
18.75 
18.25 
18.25 
17.75 

17.50 
17.50 
17.25 
17.25 
17.25 
16.25 
15.75 
15.50 
15.25 
13.50 
13.25 
12.75 
12.25 
11.25 
9.75 
1.50 
1.00 

CanfpusDirector 

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in 
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